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50 mm

1,97’’Cabinet 

KESYA

REF: EA1066 L

DESCRIPTION

Portraying a coming back to the roots and
evoking prosperity. Our inspiration was
drawn from the very uneven texture of the
berk pine tree, known by its endless
evergreen. A distinguished drawer handle,
enabling you to create a sculptural scheme in
your furniture designs.

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished brass (Also available in Aged &
Brushed brass)

DIMENSIONS

Height: 370 mm | 14,57 in
Length: 50mm | 1,97 in
Depth: 40 mm | 1,57 in

WEIGHT
1310 g / 2,89 Lbs

FIXING SYSTEM
M5 Screws



W W W . P U L L C A S T . E U   |   I N F O @ P U L L C A S T . E U

40 mm

1,57’’

2
5

4
 m

m

1
0

 ’’

3
7

0
 m

m

1
4

,5
7

’’

50 mm

1,97’’Cabinet 

KESYA

REF: EA1066 R

DESCRIPTION

Portraying a coming back to the roots and
evoking prosperity. Our inspiration was
drawn from the very uneven texture of the
berk pine tree, known by its endless
evergreen. A distinguished drawer handle,
enabling you to create a sculptural scheme in
your furniture designs.

MATERIAL

Brass

FINISHES

Polished brass (Also available in Aged &
Brushed brass)

DIMENSIONS

Height: 370 mm | 14,57 in
Length: 50mm | 1,97 in
Depth: 40 mm | 1,57 in

WEIGHT
1310 g / 2,89 Lbs

FIXING SYSTEM
M5 Screws


